

2024 Street Seal (#8915564)
Owner: Minot ND, City of
Solicitor: Minot ND, City of
02/13/2024 11:00 AM CST

Line Item	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Asphalt Preservation Company Inc.		Asphalt Surface Technologies Corp.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
					\$3,195,320.06		\$2,986,234.51		\$3,321,020.48
1	CONTRACT BOND	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
2	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$205,000.00	\$205,000.00	\$315,000.00	\$315,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL-TYPE 1	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
4	TRAFFIC CONTROL-TYPE 2	LS	1	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00
5	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	300	\$38.00	\$11,400.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$42.00	\$12,600.00
6	OBLITERATE PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	23784	\$1.75	\$41,622.00	\$2.58	\$61,362.72	\$2.46	\$58,508.64
7	ADJUST CASTING	EA	5	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$825.00	\$4,125.00	\$788.00	\$3,940.00
8	REPLACE CASTING	EA	5	\$1,900.00	\$9,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,470.00	\$7,350.00
9	ADJUST VALVE BOX	EA	20	\$385.00	\$7,700.00	\$275.00	\$5,500.00	\$273.00	\$5,460.00
10	REPLACE VALVE BOX TOP SECTION	EA	10	\$2,200.00	\$22,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$13,500.00	\$1,260.00	\$12,600.00
11	COMMON EXCAVATION	CY	50	\$110.00	\$5,500.00	\$82.00	\$4,100.00	\$79.00	\$3,950.00
12	TOPSOIL-IMPORTED	CY	10	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$116.00	\$1,160.00
13	AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 5	TON	115	\$85.00	\$9,775.00	\$66.00	\$7,590.00	\$64.00	\$7,360.00
14	BITUMINOUS LEVELING	TON	100	\$340.00	\$34,000.00	\$310.00	\$31,000.00	\$300.00	\$30,000.00
15	HMA FULL DEPTH PATCH	SF	28930	\$7.50	\$216,975.00	\$8.30	\$240,119.00	\$7.90	\$228,547.00
16	CRACK SEAL - ROUTED	LF	340798	\$0.78	\$265,822.44	\$0.80	\$272,638.40	\$0.85	\$289,678.30
17	CRACK SEAL - NON-ROUTED	LF	222399	\$0.73	\$162,351.27	\$0.80	\$177,919.20	\$0.78	\$173,471.22
18	BITUMINOUS SEAL OIL, CRS-2P	GAL	252510	\$2.75	\$694,402.50	\$2.26	\$570,672.60	\$2.75	\$694,402.50
19	COVER COAT AGGREGATE, CLASS 41M	SY	601211	\$1.25	\$751,513.75	\$1.15	\$691,392.65	\$1.04	\$625,259.44
20	BLOTTER SAND, CLASS 44	TON	5	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$5.00	\$25.00
21	FOG SEAL, CSS-1H (DILUTED 50/50)	GAL	60123	\$2.50	\$150,307.50	\$1.42	\$85,374.66	\$4.25	\$255,522.75
22	CURB AND GUTTER	LF	300	\$115.00	\$34,500.00	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	\$94.00	\$28,200.00
23	EPOXY PVMT MK 4 IN LINE-GROOVED (WHITE)	LF	19224	\$1.45	\$27,874.80	\$2.03	\$39,024.72	\$2.00	\$38,448.00
24	EPOXY PVMT MK 4 IN LINE-GROOVED (YELLOW)	LF	29230	\$1.45	\$42,383.50	\$2.03	\$59,336.90	\$2.00	\$58,460.00
25	EPOXY PVMT MK 8 IN LINE-GROOVED (WHITE)	LF	1632	\$2.90	\$4,732.80	\$4.05	\$6,609.60	\$4.00	\$6,528.00
26	EPOXY PVMT MK MESSAGE -GROOVED	SF	694	\$28.00	\$19,432.00	\$62.00	\$43,028.00	\$62.00	\$43,028.00
27	SHORT TERM 4 IN LINE-TYPE NR (WHITE)	LF	42207	\$0.45	\$18,993.15	\$0.55	\$23,213.85	\$0.53	\$22,369.71
28	SHORT TERM 4 IN LINE-TYPE NR (YELLOW)	LF	79839	\$0.45	\$35,927.55	\$0.55	\$43,911.45	\$0.53	\$42,314.67
29	SHORT TERM 8 IN LINE-TYPE NR (WHITE)	LF	4527	\$0.90	\$4,074.30	\$1.05	\$4,753.35	\$1.05	\$4,753.35
30	SHORT TERM MESSAGE-TYPE NR	SF	996	\$7.50	\$7,470.00	\$8.23	\$8,197.08	\$8.30	\$8,266.80
31	SEEDING (HYDRO-MULCH)	SY	25	\$23.00	\$575.00	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
32	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MK 6 IN LINE-GROOVED (WHITE)	LF	2986	\$8.75	\$26,127.50	\$9.98	\$29,800.28	\$9.85	\$29,412.10
33	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MK 24 IN LINE-GROOVED (WHITE)	LF	1990	\$43.00	\$85,570.00	\$59.00	\$117,410.00	\$53.00	\$105,470.00
34	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MK MESSAGE GROOVED	SF	205	\$23.00	\$4,715.00	\$46.00	\$9,430.00	\$47.00	\$9,635.00
35	1.5" HMA MILL & FILL - SUPERPAVE FAA 43	SF	2100	\$11.25	\$23,625.00	\$13.50	\$28,350.00	\$13.00	\$27,300.00
Base Bid Total:					\$3,195,320.06		\$2,986,234.51		\$3,321,020.48